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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,381.00 $1,280.20 $1,100.80  1.29 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.29
20 SPOT Totals: $1,280.20 $2,381.00 $1,100.80 

3 $89.99 $620.00 ($530.01)  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.05
3FOR$1 Totals: $620.00 $89.99 ($530.01)

4 $177.50 $499.00 ($321.50)  0.10  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.10
4 SPOT Totals: $499.00 $177.50 ($321.50)

5 $39,161.95 $43,967.56 ($4,805.61)  21.17  0.80  0.175 SPOT

 21.17
5 SPOT Totals: $43,967.56 $39,161.95 ($4,805.61)

2 $3,730.05 $2,850.21 $879.84  2.02  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $2,641.80 $2,041.74 $600.06  1.43  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $666.00 $50.79 $615.21  0.36  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $195.25 $0.00 $195.25  0.11  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $1,051.05 $1,313.80 ($262.75)  0.57  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $90.60 $61.10 $29.50  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $57.80 $5.00 $52.80  0.03  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.56
BEST BET Totals: $6,322.64 $8,432.55 $2,109.91 

1 $19.25 $11.00 $8.25  0.01  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $708.30 $674.00 $34.30  0.38  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $1,356.25 $1,024.60 $331.65  0.73  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $102.00 $12.00 $90.00  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $23.25 $5.00 $18.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $3,784.65 $3,235.30 $549.35  2.05  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

7 $468.85 $62.80 $406.05  0.25  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $186.25 $53.00 $133.25  0.10  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $603.31 $469.84 $133.47  0.33  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $43.30 $12.49 $30.81  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $50.00 $27.50 $22.50  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 3.97
BONUS BA Totals: $5,587.53 $7,345.41 $1,757.88 

40 $241.50 $210.00 $31.50  0.13 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.13
BOTTOM S Totals: $210.00 $241.50 $31.50 

32 $315.00 $79.00 $236.00  0.17 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.17
EDGE S Totals: $79.00 $315.00 $236.00 

4 $212.00 $250.00 ($38.00)  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $169.60 $300.00 ($130.40)  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $42.40 $0.00 $42.40  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.23
KINGO Totals: $550.00 $424.00 ($126.00)

40 $25.00 $10.00 $15.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $10.00 $25.00 $15.00 

8 $4,635.10 $5,884.00 ($1,248.90)  2.51  1.00  0.02MBPENNY

 2.51
MBPENNY Totals: $5,884.00 $4,635.10 ($1,248.90)

2 $3,284.10 $2,509.20 $774.90  1.78  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $3,789.50 $3,068.20 $721.30  2.05  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $22,129.44 $18,696.67 $3,432.77  11.97  0.94  0.11MEAN GR

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $817.35 $364.35 $453.00  0.44  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $928.65 $345.00 $583.65  0.50  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $727.96 $442.87 $285.09  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $436.40 $107.00 $329.40  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $598.95 $1,495.20 ($896.25)  0.32  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $267.71 $45.88 $221.83  0.14  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $19.88 $0.92 $18.96  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $248.28 $664.04 ($415.76)  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $14.24 $0.84 $13.40  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $21.04 $3.68 $17.36  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $130.97 $20.48 $110.49  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 18.07
MEAN GR Totals: $27,764.33 $33,414.47 $5,650.14 

1 $265.17 $648.01 ($382.84)  0.14  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $2,598.30 $1,647.90 $950.40  1.40  0.72  0.01MEGABB

3 $4,218.75 $3,633.60 $585.15  2.28  0.72  0.02MEGABB

4 $4,690.55 $2,465.70 $2,224.85  2.54  0.72  0.02MEGABB

5 $432.50 $82.95 $349.55  0.23  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $5,886.07 $7,647.80 ($1,761.73)  3.18  0.72  0.02MEGABB

 9.78
MEGABB Totals: $16,125.96 $18,091.34 $1,965.38 

1 $13.25 $1.60 $11.65  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,196.05 $917.13 $278.92  0.65  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,578.80 $2,213.57 $365.23  1.39  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $5,586.00 $3,364.80 $2,221.20  3.02  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $499.00 $73.76 $425.24  0.27  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.34
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,570.86 $9,873.10 $3,302.24 

2 $19.36 $0.33 $19.03  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.33 $19.36 $19.03 

8 $1,385.10 $1,386.50 ($1.40)  0.75  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.75
PENNY Totals: $1,386.50 $1,385.10 ($1.40)

8 $521.15 $131.65 $389.50  0.28  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.28
PENY Totals: $131.65 $521.15 $389.50 

1 $544.27 $135.45 $408.82  0.29  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,876.17 $1,533.36 $1,342.81  1.56  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $15,347.44 $16,404.95 ($1,057.51)  8.30  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $1,953.19 $2,020.78 ($67.59)  1.06  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $458.56 $56.93 $401.63  0.25  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,112.91 $513.43 $599.48  0.60  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $353.03 $181.17 $171.86  0.19  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $452.74 $284.32 $168.42  0.24  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $318.65 $161.34 $157.31  0.17  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $555.22 $247.02 $308.20  0.30  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $31.38 $5.27 $26.11  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $320.78 $549.15 ($228.37)  0.17  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $49.31 $23.92 $25.39  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $42.21 $25.11 $17.10  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $305.85 $102.25 $203.60  0.17  0.70  0.00Regular

 13.37
Regular Totals: $22,244.45 $24,721.70 $2,477.25 

40 $65.00 $40.00 $25.00  0.04 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.04
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $65.00 $25.00 

1 $1,344.75 $1,048.40 $296.35  0.73  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $10,164.16 $6,535.94 $3,628.22  5.50  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $6,951.00 $5,878.44 $1,072.56  3.76  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE
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4 $1,748.00 $2,509.14 ($761.14)  0.95  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $58.25 $3.00 $55.25  0.03  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 10.96
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,974.92 $20,266.16 $4,291.24 

3 $10,359.70 $10,024.00 $335.70  5.60  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $801.10 $413.03 $388.07  0.43  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $116.50 $22.50 $94.00  0.06  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $4.50 $120.00 ($115.50)  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $12.00 $4.00 $8.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 6.11
SUPERSP Totals: $10,583.53 $11,293.80 $710.27 

40 $495.00 $420.00 $75.00  0.27 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.27
TOP S Totals: $420.00 $495.00 $75.00 

8 $1,575.00 $618.50 $956.50  0.85  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 0.85
VERTABOX Totals: $618.50 $1,575.00 $956.50 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $184,950.18 $166,870.96 $18,079.22 
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